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Ingelheimer Tennisclub ( 30017)
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Anlage
WaldstralRe 40 , 55218 Ingelheim

G 06132 1500 m 0171 1118589 info@tc-boehringer.de

Hallenadresse
WaldstralRe 40, 55218 Ingelheim
G 06132/1500 info@tc-boehringer.de

Sportwart/in
Schweikard, Nils
T 0173 9785706 nils.schweikard@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Schmidt, Thomas
T 017661054890 thosport@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Stahle, Wolfgang
T 0160 7913765 wolfgang_staehle@web.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er)
MF: Werner Prim; T 06132-57451

m 0160-1529511; Werner.Prim@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Winck, Uli

Menk, Erwin

Roth, Kurt
Hartmann, Horst
Jakimow, Martin
Hassemer, Werner
Prim, Werner
Mdahlroth, Martin
Weitzel, Klaus

10 Gord, Wolfgang
11 Reinheimer, Klaus
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15300039
15951312
15300017
15500481
15904920
15252212
15551534
15605242
15252517
15000543
15453117

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,4
LK14,4
LK17,5
LK19,5
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK21,0
LK22,3
LK22,9
LK24,8
LK24,6
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